
Mathematics Class II 

Revision syllabus 

Week 10 

Date Day Worksheet No. Topic 

8-06-2020 Monday 1 & 2 Mental Maths 

10-06-2020 Wednesday 3, 4, 5 Numbers in expanded form 

11-06-2020 Thursday 6, 7 & 9 Comparing and Ordering numbers 

12-06-2020 Friday 8, 10 & 11 Naming and ordering numbers + place values 

Week 11 

15-06-2020 Monday 12, 13 & 14 Skip counting 

17-06-2020 Wednesday 15, 16 & 17 Place values + simple addition 

18-06-2020 Thursday 18 Addition with regrouping 

19-06-2020 Friday 19, 20 & 21 Subtraction 



Week 12 

22-06-2020 Monday 22, 23 & 24 Word problems + simple multiplication 

24-06-2020 Wednesday 25 & 26 Multiplication 

25-06-2020 Thursday 27, 28 & 29 Multiplication and division 

26-06-2020 Friday 30, 31 & 32 Division fact families 
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